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Classement de |'épreuve spéciale n°2 : FLEYRIAT - VIRIAT (1.7 kms)
Pénalités non incluses

Clt Num
1 7
2 3
3 8
4 6
5 10
6 36
7 17
8 91
9 5
10 64
11 25
12 16
13 24
16 122
14 19
15 22
17 84
18 21
19 23
22 49
20 4
21 35
23 123
24 27
25 26
27 66
26 29
28 99
29 83
31 115
30 82
32 28
33 39
34 52
35 18
36 12
38 44
37 41
39 112
40 135
41 58
42 140
43 37
44 73
45 59
46 129

Equipage

FAUCHER Mickaél
AUGUSTIN Damien
HOTZ Grégoire
RAVASI Pietro
MARTEL Romain
YVERNAULT Eric
BESSON Jean-Pascal
BUELLET Frédéric
FROBERT Fabien
LIEVIN Cédric
MERLE Christophe
MERLE Olivier
MICHEL Sylvain
ARLETTAZ Sandra
GIRARDET Anthony
PARENT Christophe
CARRON Sébastien
REVAZ Lucien
AUDET Dimitri
AUDET Patrick
BARATAY Claude
PASSAQUIN Jean-Claude
ROUGEMONT Guy
BRICOT Cyril
TOZLANIAN Damien
ALPHAND Florine
GIBAUD Maxime
MURE Julien
REBOUT Dominique
SALVA Thiery
BRUNERO Julien
GUICHARD Romain
MICHAUD MAILLET Frédéric
CHAFFAUD Séverine
NICOLLIER Michel
NIEDERHAUSER Steve
ESPARCIEUX Pierre-Yves
GUERIN Mathieu
DEVANTHERY Aurélien
LOPES Dario
HUNZIKER Urs
WAHL Mélanie
BARGEON Dominique
BARGEON Ludovic
PROST Antony
BOLE-RICHARD Adeline
BANDELIER Gilles
LEPEULE Jacky
GARDONI Cédric
VENIERE Yann
JORAM Thierry
JORAM Sophie
CLEMENT Gérard
BERTHIER Ghislain
MOLLIER Stéphane
GARNIER Jean-Pierre
GUILLEMAUD Thibaut
CHARBONNIER Alexis
CHARVAZ Mickaél
CHARVAZ Julien
THORIN Jean-Pierre
COMTE Vincent
AUROUSSEAU Tommy
SAVEY Eddy
PEZZUTTI Yves
MURCIA Corinne
ROUX Emilien
BOBILLON Alexis
BRON Pascal
ARIMONDI Crispino
BARRAL Willy
BARRAL Sarah
RIZZETTO Julien
CHIOSO Alexendre
LOGEARD Pierre
ROSA Cyril

JAMET Jérémy
SECACHE Mickaél
GRAVALLON David
PIRON Jérémie
PAGET BLANC Brice
GRENARD Alexandre
BRISGAND Damien
SAGE Damien
WINIGER William
BARRAS Sophie
MUZY Ludovic
AUGER Denis
GERARD Alex
GERARD Francois
HENRIET Willy

NAUD Florian
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Voiture

Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 207
Peugeot 207
Peugeot 307

Renault Megane
Subaru Impreza
Citroén DS3

Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Clio

Peugeot 306 S16
Renault Clio

Mazda 323

Renault Clio R3
Citroén Saxo

Citroén DS3

Renault Clio R3
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Clio R3
Renault Clio R3 Max
Citroén C2 R2 Max
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 160 S16
Renault Clio R3 Max
Renault Clio R3 Max
Bmw 318 compact
Porsche 997 GT3
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206 Kit Car
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Clio R3
Mitsubishi Evolution 7
Seat Ibiza

Citroén DS3

Renault clio rs
Peugeot 208
Mitsubishi Evolution 6
Citroén DS3

Peugeot 106 S16
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 306 S16

Honda Civic

19eme Rallye National du Suran
Coupe de France des Rallyes - National

@A
@A
®@) A
@) A
(5) FA
@N
@R
@) FN
6) A
@ F2
@R
@) FA
®3)R
) F2
@R
5G)R
(3) FN
®)R
MR
@R
N
G)N
) F2
9 R
(10) R
(4) F2
@) 6T
® A
®) N
(5) F2
N
AR
@ N
(9) FA
@12)R
(10) A
(13) R
(9) FN
a4 R
(10) FN
(11) FA
(6) F2
A1) N
(7) F2
(12) FA

(12) FN

cl
@) 8w
@7s
@ 7s
) 8w
@) 7K
14
@3
@3
) 6K
@) 14
@3
@e
®3)3
@) 13
(4) 3T
)3
@) 3
(6) 3
@3
@2
@ 4
®) 4
) 13
®) 3
9 3
©) 14
@) 10
@e
)3
) 13
3
(10) 3
@4
@7
(11) 3T
) 7K
@2
5) 4
@1
@2
@7
@) 12
(6) 4
) 14
®)7

@2
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Temps Ecart ler
Ecart -1
58"1
wi
wo
59'8 :(1)..;
1'00"7 :g.,g
1017 ff,.g
101"8 :gz
1'01"9 :g.,?
102'1 o
103" :i’.,g
103'7 :g.,g
103'8 o
1'04"0 :g.,g
104"2 :g.,;
10472 o
1042 :g.,é
104" :g.,i’
1'04"8 :g.,;
1'05"1 :g.,g
1'05"4 :gg
1'05"4 :(7)"8
1054 :g.,g
1'05"4 :g.,g
1'06"0 :(7)--2
1'06"1 :g..(l’
1063 :g.é
106"3 e
1064 :g.,i
1065 :g.,‘ll
1'06"7 o
1067 :g.,g
1068 :g.,;
1068 :g.,g
10772 :g.,i
1073 :g.,i
1075 :g.,g
1076 :g.,i
1076 :g.,g
1076 :g.,g
1076 :g.,g
1078 :g.,;
108"1 Jfg:g
1082 ’fg.,i
108"3 +18"i
1084 *18.,?
1'08'5 ’fg.,‘l‘
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

67

66

69

68

72

70

71

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

99
98

98

57

134

70

67

119

96

34

90

32

125

130

30

104

38

50

124

127

132

80

31

61

40

118

11

102

133

74

55

131

54

136

86

79

109

78

68

71

65

105

60

144

20

107

69

113

42

147

110

106

128

139
53

VERGNON Yannick
VERGNON Carole
MAZILLER Fabrice
BERTAZZO Patrick
CESCO RESIA Philippe
CESCO RESIA Kévin
ROISSARD Yoann
GAITAZ Céline
SIMONET Cédric
ROUX Léonie

GAY Alain

BOURGES Christophe
BEAUQUIS Mickaél
DELOCHE Grégory
AGUETTAND Julien
DALEX Arnaud
GUIMET Aurélien
LAPERIERRE Christophe
CAUNES Frédéric
ALLEAUME Frédéric
TRICOT Etienne
POLLIENS Christophe
CICLET Jean-Michel
GELUS Elodie
MILLION BRODAZ Roland
MALHERBE Thérése
ROSSETTI Mathias
WYTTENBACH Mathieu
DEPLATIERE Arnaud
DEPLATIERE Laurent
BAILLIF Denis
BAILLIF Frédéric
MATHON Julien
MORIN Fabrice
NICOLIER Bertrand
CAZE Corinne
DEGLETAGNE Mathieu
DREUMONT Alexis
SANCHEZ Cyril
LAVAU Guillaume
LIGIER Yves

SAGE Jean-Paul
FILLAT Julien

FILLAT Lucie

BENIER Thomas
PRASSE Cédric
VUAILLAT Damien
CHRISTIN Jéréome
MORNAY Franck
GUILLAUMONT Emma
DALDINI Kim
GASPARI Giorgia

LE BOUDER Nicolas
BENNEVAULT David
BORGET Lionel
PAILLET Nicolas
BILLOT Jean-Paul
BILLOT Thomas
FOREL Alexis

FOREL Josselin
NEUSCH Thierry
VOLPI Cécile
BOUDON Julien
MOUROT Théo
VIOLLET Frédéric
VIOLLET Rachelle
CHAMBARD Bruno
FERRAND Thierry
BRERA Maurice
FORESTIER Pierre-Alain
CAPELLI Bruno
CAPELLI Thomas
BRUN Anthony

BELY Jean-Baptiste
PARENT Tiphaine
PARENT Melvyn
BADEL Thomas
BADEL Aurélie
KAUFMANN Mathias
MARCHAND Quentin
COCHET Viviane
BRYOIS Karine
DEDUIT Esteban
MOREL Clément
COPPENS Mike

ROUX Christophe
STUDER Sébastien
STUDER Maude
RICHARD Frédéric
MAO Nathan

BLANC Yves

FAVEZ Jacqueline
GOLAZ Nathalie

REY Isabelle
JOURDAN Thierry
JOURDAN Kévin
DELLA CASA Federico
POZZI Domenico
KRUMMENACHER Thierry
BAYARD Jessica
FROIDEVAUX Pierre
CHAIGNAT Fabrice
BERNIN Cyrille
CAGNIN Philippe
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Citroén Saxo VTS

Volkswagen Golf GTI 16S
Honda Civic

Renault Clio RS
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Citroén C2

Peugeot 206 RC
Renault R5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 206 RC
Porsche 968 CS
Peugeot 106 XSI
Citroén Saxo VTS
Porsche 996

Renault Twingo
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 106

Honda Civic

Peugeot 106 S16
Ford Sierra Cosworth
BMW Z3M
Volkswagen Golf GTI 16S
Subaru Impreza
Citroén Saxo VTS
Renault Clio

Renault Twingo
Peugeot 106 S16
Renault Clio 16S
Peugeot 206 RC
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 106 S16
Renault Clio Williams
Ford Sierra Cosworth
Citroén DS3

Renault R5 GT Turbo
Renault Clio 16S
Renault R5 GT Turbo
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Twingo RS
Peugeot 306 S16
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroén DS3

Renault Twingo
Peugeot 205 GTI
Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Evolution 6
Citroén AX GTI
Citroén DS3

Renault Twingo
Peugeot 106 S16

Peugeot 205 Rallye
Renault Clio RS

(13) A

(14) FA
(13) FN
(8) F2
9) F2
(10) F2
(14)N
15) N
(16) N
) GT
15) A
7) FN
3)GT
@5 R
(18) FN
(16) R
1) F2
19N
(20) FN
@z
(4) GT
(16) FA
(21) FN
12) F2
2z
anr
(22) FN
13) F2
ana
(23) FN
18) A
(24) FN
(25) FN
®z
@18)R
(14) F2
(15) F2
(16) F2
@7 r2
A9 R
(19) FA
(26) N
(20)R
1R
(18) F2
@2)R
(27) FN
(28) FN
@3)R
@4 R
(29) FN

(19) F2
(20) A

@6

@7
@®)2
4) 14
) 14
4) 13
(5)3
@ 4
(6)3
() 10
@s
2
3) 10
() 1B
®) 4
)2
(5) 13
)2
(6) 2
@) 15
4) 10
5)7
) 4
(6) 13
() 15
@)1
2
(6) 14
6)7
®) 2
N7
) 2
@3
(3) 15
41
@) 14
®) 14
) 14
(10) 14
(5) 1B
®) 7
@1
12) 3
(6) 1B
(11) 14
@1
(10) 4
@1
(®) 1A
9 1
(10) 2

@) 12
@7
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1'08"6

1'08"8

1'08"9

1'09"0

1'09"1

1'09"5

1'09"6

1'09"8

1'09"8

1'10"0

1'10"4

1'10"5

1'10"6

1'10"7

1'11"0

111"

11172

11172

1'11"3

1'11"4

1'11"4

1'11"6

1'11"6

1'11"8

1'11"8

1'11"8

1'12"3

1'12"5

112"9

1'13"1

1'13"2

1'13"6

1'13"8

1'13"9

1'14"0

1'14"2

1'14"4

1144

1'14"6

1'14"6

1'14"7

1'14"7

1'14"8

1'15"0

1'15"3

1'15"5

1'15"6

1'15"6

1'15"7

1'15"9

1'16"0

1'16"2
1'16"2

+10"5
+0"1
+10"7
+0"2
+10"8
+0"1
+10"9
+0"1
+11"0
+0"1
+11"4
+0"4
+11"5
+0"1
+11"7
+0"2
+11"7
+0"0
+11"9
+0"2
+12'3
+0"4
+12"4
+0"1
+12"5
+0"1
+12"6
+0"1
+12"9
+0"3
+13"0
+0"1
+13"1
+0"1
+13"1
+0"0
+13"2
+0"1
+13"3
+0"1
+13"3
+0"0
+13"5
+0"2
+13"5
+0"0
+13"7
+0"2
+13"7
+0"0
+13"7
+0"0
+14"2
+0"5
+14"4
+0"2
+14"8
+0"4
+15"0
+0"2
+15"1
+0"1
+15"5
+0"4
+15"7
+0"2
+15"8
+0"1
+15"9
+0"1
+16"1
+0"2
+16"3
+0"2
+16"3
+0"0
+16"5
+0"2
+16"5
+0"0
+16"6
+0"1
+16"6
+0"0
+16"7
+0"1
+16"9
+0"2
+17"2
+0"3
+17"4
+0"2
+17"5
+0"1
+17"5
+0"0
+17"6
+0"1
+17"8
+0"2
+17"9
+0"1
+18"1
+0"2
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100 15
101 51
102 56
104 97
103 93
105 45
106 108
108 151
107 149
109 146
110 14
111 75
112 63
113 138
114 116
115 150
116 141
117 153
118 92
119 155
120 47
121 121
122 154
123 117
124 72
125 148
126 62
127 111
128 137
129 114
129 classés

MARCEAU Aurélien
DURANCEAU Guillaume
PETIT Sébastien
MATHON Nicolas
EYMARD Nicolas
EYMARD Eric
THIERRIN Yvan
SANTONOCITO Luc
CHARBON Patrick
JOSSERAND Cédric
VILLARD Julien
MOUSSIER Sylvie
SEGARD Laurent
FAYET Francois
LUGON Bastien
RAPPO Didier
ETIENNE Mathieu
FAENE Christopher
SERAUD Sébastien
CARETTE Sébastien
PERROUSSET Jean-Michel
PERROUSSET Nicolas
MOREL Matthieu
PEYFORT Stéphane
LEFEBVRE Nicolas
SEVILLA Aurélie
RIVOLTA Philippe
MAUCHAMP Yannick
SAVEY Didier
BOUILLER Kévin
RICHONNIER Christophe
JEAN Denis

ALLARD Arnaud

VIEL Alain

TIRAN Frédéric
ALLONGUE Sophie
PLONCARD Florian
PLONCARD Damien
ALBRECHT Cyrille
TOTSCHNIG Katja
MIDOL-MONNET Olivier
LAURENT Stéphane
MANDALLAZ Christophe
RAMEL Cindy

ROBY Muriel
ZUCCONI Thierry
GORGEOT Yann
CHENE Clément
DUBANCHET Sébastien
MASCUNAN Elodie
TUFEL Pierre

ROLLET lIsabelle
DUSZYNSKI Patrick
VIEL Damon
MERMET Maxime
SANSIVIERO David
PAPA LORIS Antonio
TONIOLO Thomas
MOLLIEX Vincent
SPINELLI Anthony
BONAVIGO Anthony
LESCUYER Loic

Moyenne du premier : 105,336 kms/h
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Peugeot 207 RC
Peugeot 206 GT
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 206 RC
Renault Clio RS
Citroén C2 R2 Max
Renault Twingo
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Renault Clio

Peugeot 206
Volkswagen Golf GTI 16S
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Citroén C2

Peugeot 106 XSI
Simca/Talbot Samba
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 208

Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Bmw 32 | E36
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 309 GTI
Citroén DS3

Citroén AX Sport

Honda Civic

@1 A
(22) A

(23) FA
GHN

(30) FN
(25) R

(26) R

(33) FN
(32) FN
(34) FN
@NR

(20) F2
(21) F2
(22) F2
(23) F2
(35) FN
(24) F2
(36) FN
@7N

(25) F2
(28) R

(26) F2
(38) FN
(27) F2
(28) F2
(39) FN
(29) F2
@9 R

(30) F2

(31) F2

@8
10y 7
a7
93
®) 3
2
10) 1
@1
31
5)1
13)3
(12) 14
(13) 14
(3) 12
() 13
6) 1
4) 12
M1
(10) 3
@) 11
)2
(®) 13
®) 1
(9) 13
14) 14
91
(15) 14
@an1
5) 12

(10) 13
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1'16"3

1'16"3

1'17"4

1'17"8

1'17"8

1'18"2

1'18"2

1'18"5

1'18"5

1'19"4

1'19"8

1'19"9

1'20"4

1'20"6

1'20"8

1212

121"9

1'22"9

123"6

1'24"0

1'24"2

1'26"2

1'26"4

1'28"5

1'28"7

1'29"3

1'29"4

1'33"5

2'11"2

4'43"7

+18"1
+0"0
+18"2
+0"1
+18"2
+0"0
+19"3
+1"1
+19"7
+0"4
+19"7
+0"0
+20"1
+0"4
+20"1
+0"0
+20"4
+0"3
+20"4
+0"0
+21"3
+0"9
+21"7
+0"4
+21"8
+0"1
+22"3
+0'5
+22"5
+0"2
+22"7
+0"2
+23"1
+0"4
+23"8
+0"7
+24"8
+1"0
+25"5
+0"7
+25"9
+0"4
+26"1
+0"2
+28"1
+2"0
+28"3
+0"2
+30"4
+2"1
+30"6
+0"2
+31"2
+0"6
+31"3
+0"1
+35"4
+4"1
+1'13"1
+37"7
+3'45"6
+2'32"5
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